
CCC Meeting Dates

Fall  Year: 2016-2017 Year:  2017-2018

First Day to Practice August 25 (Football 8/15 or 8/19) Aug. 24 (Football 8/14 or 8/18)

AD Mtg. Thurs. 9/8/2016

Labor Day Mon. 9/5/2016 Mon. 9/4/2017

AD Mtg. Thurs. 10/6/2016

AD Mtg. Thurs. 11/3/2016

Thanksgiving Thurs. 11/24/2016 Thurs. 11/23/2017

Awards Dinner Mon. 11/28/2016 Mon. 11/27/2017

AD Mtg. Thurs. 12/1/2016

Policy Mtg. Thurs. 12/8/2016

Winter

First Day to Practice December 3 (Girls BB/WR 11/28) December 2 (Girls BB/WR 11/27)

AD Mtg. Thurs. 1/5/2017

AD Mtg. Thurs. 2/2/2017

AD Mtg. Thurs. 3/2/2017

CAAD Conference Thurs. 3/23 & Fri. 3/24/2017 Thurs. 3/22 & Fri. 3/23/2018

Awards Dinner Mon. 3/20/2017 Mon. 3/19/2018

AD Mtg. Thurs.3/30/2017 Thurs. 3/29/2018

Policy Mtg. Thurs. 4/6/2017 Thurs. 4/5/2018

Spring

First Day to Practice March 18 (Baseball Cond. 3/13) March 17 (Baseball Cond. 3/12)

AD Mtg. Thurs. 5/4/2017

Memorial Day Mon. 5/29/2017 Mon. 5/28/2018

Awards Dinner Wed. 5/31/2017 Wed. 5/30/2018

AD Mtg. Fri. 6/2/2017

Policy Mtg. Thurs. 6/8/2017

AD Meetings - 8am DATES NOT CONFIRMED

Policy Meetings - 9am

Meetings are held at the Newington Town Hall.

All meetings begin at 8:00 AD a.m.

Policy meetings begin at 9:00 a.m.


